
1 原  田  光  珠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 2 7.33 2.77 4.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.04 0.560 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 -1 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 -1 -1 0

3.00 2.77

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.451.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

4.56

2 森  下  琳  加

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 7 6.87 2.13 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0 0 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 0 1

4 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 -1 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

2.40 2.13

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.74
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3 浅  川  雅  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 4 5.48 2.12 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1W+SEQ 0.70 -0.03 0.670 -2 -1 0 -1

2 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 -2 0 0 -1

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-3 -3 -3 -1 -1

2.40 2.12

Composition 1.20 1.001.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.801.25 0.50 0.75 0.50 1.00

3.36

4 井  上  香  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 1 5.45 1.79 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.07 0.73-4 -2 -1 0 -2

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.28 0.72-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-4 -1 -1 0 -1

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.20 1.79

Composition 1.20 1.000.75 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

3.66

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 初級大学生以上クラス女子

第63回札幌市民スポーツ大会スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

札幌市美香保体育館

２０２３年２月１１～１２日
Version:2022.73.11040.1159 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/02/12 15:59 Page 2



5 渡  部  雅  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 3 5.22 1.98 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 -1 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.07 0.33-4 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -3 -4 -2 -1

2.30 1.98

Composition 1.20 0.951.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.700.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 0.75

3.24

6 ステパノワ　オリガ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Ice グレイス FSC 5 4.02 1.02 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.26 0.74-3 -4 -3 -1 -2

1.30 1.02

Composition 1.20 0.901.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.600.75 0.50 0.75 0.50 0.50

3.00
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7 若  林  千  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌オーロラ・ＦＳＣ 6 3.47 0.77 2.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<<+1W+SEQ << 0.30 -0.11 0.19-4 -5 -4 -3 -3

2 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 -1

3 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 -1

0.90 0.77

Composition 1.20 0.750.75 0.75 0.75 0.50 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.901.00 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.600.75 0.25 0.75 0.75 0.50

2.70
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